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
hen house. Inquire XYZ at Bee office.
2318 N St.

large living room across front of hous'Office end Desk Room. with fireplace, French windows, built-i- n

DUNDEE HOME
New 2 Vi --story, brick veneer

home with tiled roof; gira:e to
match: lot 76x128 fet Price, $17,500
This house has 6 bedrooms and sleeping

bookcases .colonnade openings; dining
room with plate rail and panel walls:

Call one of our salesmen for appoint-
ment Sunday call: M. O. Headley, Col-

fax 3842 or M. A. Holslngton, Colfax
8472.

two large bedrooms and bath; oak floors
throughout; oak finish In living room IrrigatedALFALFA whtst a-- d

porch, two bath rooms) and separate Bendand dining room; bedrooms and bath

fiJTTrent.
One fine suit of offices, nearly 1,000

square feet of floor space; also two
smaller offices; best equipped off.ee
building and most central location In the
city. Securities Bldg., 16th and Farnam
S'.a.

Armstrong-Wals- h Co.,
Tyler- - 1536. 333 Securities Bidg.

shower, quarter sawed bak floors up- - farms and ranches, lit to $170

stairs snd down and all modern con- - ! for list. Cover A t o., Cugad, Nb.

FOR RENT AND SALE.
HOUSES, COTTAGES APARTMENS

PORTER at SHOTWELL.
202 S. 17th St Douglas 6013.

cottage, two blocks from car.
full lot, 12,000: terms, $300 cash, bal-

ance $20 per month.
BENSON & CARMICHAEL,

643 Paxton Blk.
WE SELL, rent Insure and make loans

on city property, north.
MITCHELL INVESTMENT CO.,

24th and Ames Ave. Col. 217.

finished In white enamel; house has
been newly decorated Inside and out;
large lot, east front, on paved street;

..AROE GROUNDS, LANDSCAPED. AND
TWO-STOR- HOUSE

WITH SUN PARLOR AND ALL THE
ATTRACTIVE MODERN FEATURES
USUALLY ADVERTISED. CALL AND
SEE OWNERS, 6624 NORTH 80TH
STREET. (ON FLORENCE CAR LINE
OPPOSITE MINNE LUSA.) PRICE
AND TERMS REASONABLE.

Charles W. Martin & Co.
ran give possession at once; wa have

IIERRICK COUNTY, Improved corn and
alfalfa farms at the right price. M. A.
LARSON. Central City. Neb.

Nebraska Lands.

AGENCY.
HASTINGS HEYDEN. 1614 Harney.

H Lii.fi A L L lltiUE"y.v;
$10.00 3.1:3 Laf'-ot- te Ave., 8 rms.

- i.imiiH2-4- 4 . S!d St., 7 rmi.
3 ' 3f. Cal ita St., I rms.
31. .!) 1010 8. : St., 1 rms.
It.' J . i St., 8 rms.
4.1 ., .,4115-- 1 8. Aw., each 9 rm.
t". Cnlf.irula 8! , 7 rmi.
M i!0 3:2 S. 20th St.. 14 rms.
9.08 ii6 Harney St., apace for three

curs. 11- rms.
HOUS.'-.- PAHTLY MODERN.

$!?,OT 4126 Grand Ave., 4 rm.
2i.0O 2s!3 Burdotte Ft., colored, T rma
2", mi 25C3 Pierre St., I rms.
33.O" 1H17 Davrnnort. 9 rms.

TI.US-MO- H. AND PAUT MODERN.
I i ' 1S11 N. .4(h S. , 6 mis.

0i 146 S. Hih St.. 7 rms.
Ji.iO 315 N. 25th St., 2d floor, duplex.

7 rms.
APARTMENTS.

Bosworth, 2.17-- 1 Howard St., 2 rmi.
and bath: furnished or unfurnished
$27.59 to $40.

Armstrong-Wals- h Co.,
. Tyfrr 1 r.3'i. Bids.

2101 F ARNAM, 12-r- brick, double7aiT
modern, $60.00.

1010 Dodge, 1 rma.. all mod., with gar-
age, $60.00.

406 S. 40th. I rma., all mod., with gar-
age, IS3.13.

710 N. 31th St.. 12 rmi., all mod., with
garage, 1100.00.

114 H N. 22d St., flat, alt mod..
115.00.

132 S. 26th St.. brick flat, $61.00.
2920 Leavenworth, flat. mod. ex.

heat, 117.00.
- Ill N. 24th. T rms., flat, mod. ex.

heat, 111.00.
A. P. TUKF.Y & SON.

- REALTORS.
HQ 1st Nati Bk, MJdg. Phone D. $02.

Iff--N. lSTH79ooin modern,-$-
45

0Q
, 2201 Douglas, mod., $40.00.

tnflt W.halar l.rnnm wt.A-- r. t.o EA

this listed for much less than house can

venlences. Located right, priced right
Ask for full description.

J. H. DUMONT & CO.,

REALTORS.
416-41- 8 Keellne Bldg. Phone D. 890.

be built for.REALTORS.

Tyler 187. 742 Omaha. Nat. Bank Bldg. PAYNE INVESTMENT
HURRY I There are only a few vacant

offices left .In the Bee Building. Key-
stone Investment Co.. Tyler 131.

WANTED TO RENT. COMPANY
537 Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg. D. 1781. Council Bluffs.

W. FARNAM SMITH CO.,
Real Estate and Insurance.

J320 Farnam St. Douglas 1084.

BAROAINS In homes, Investments, prop-
erties and acreage near Omaha. Harri-
son A Morton, 918 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg
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

tlOt per month. Warehouse at Ith

CLIFTON HILL,
$2,100 COTTAGE.

I rooms, near 43d and Lake, on paved
street; good location; very good lot;
modern except furnace; near car and
school.

F. D. WFAD. 110 BO. 18TH ST. Tyler 151.

agents. '
WE own large tracts of choice

' and Leavenworth Sts. 26,000 sq. ft of
floor siace. U. P. trackage.

WORLD REALTY CO.,

eastern Colorado farm and ranch lands
buy direct m owners; write today for
list, John I.orenx. 211 Denham Bldg.,
Denver Colo.J. C REED Exr Co- - Moving.

packing and StorageSun Theater Bldg.Douglas 6343.

HANSCOM PARK DISTRICT
ATTRACTIVE HOME.

modern, fjrnace heat; I good
rooms down, 4 nice bedrooms ard b-- th

up; large lot, on paved street; good lo-

cation; nar both Hanscom park car
lines: 13 500. Tsy terras.

F D WFAD. 310 SO. ITH ST. Tyler 151.

"fcLOSElNBARGAlN.
1 honn rented at $65.00 a

month, a'so barn, on east front lot,
75x131. Mortrae of $5,000.09. Located
at 618 So. 26th St. Price only $7,600.00.
see us at once.

Alfred C. Kennedy Co.,
REALTORS.

205 So. 18th St. Doif'ss 72.

CHEYENNE, Lincoln and Kiowa county

. IRT STREET BUNGA-
LOW, NEAR 45TH,

$2,8C0.
5 rooms. . all modern, oak and maple

floors throughout; oak finish; full base-

ment; front porch screened tn; house
bdllt 4 years apo and thororghly re-

painted, varnished and rerapered since
nccur.ai ey. Call Wa'nut 3124 today or
Tyler 50 during week and ask for Mr.
'anville.

West Dodge St Acreage
15 ACRES

Fronting 1,320 feet on Dodge St
paved road; land lies level, high and
sightly; near school; some flae trees.
Price, $660 per acre.

40 Acres
Good Improvements, 4 miles west of

Elmwood Park, on main road, I acres la
shaded pasture with spring wster; bal-
ance high, sightly, gently rolling, H mile
te school. Ask us about pries aad
terms.

O'Keefe Real Estate Co.,
REALTORS.

Ittt Omaha National Bank Bldg:
Douglas 2711.

1107 Farnam SjWeK1741Doug ,6146

CLOSE IN.
$2,400.

Modern, furnace beat, elec. llh's; full
basement; cast front, on paved street;
near S7th Ave. and Ca"ltol. 'F. D. V.'F.AD. 310 SO. ISTH ST. Tyler 151.

JTORE rooms, 1104 So, 13th St and 120
M. llth 8t Cheap rental. Fell A

. Flnkerton Co.', 3t Keellne Bldg.- -
R3 . ESTATE IMPROVED.

lands some Improved 10 per acre up.
One cron of wheat or beans will par for
farm. Send for list Wright 4k Lasfcury,
606 8. 16th St.

.iKi--i choice sightly lo.s In Omaha's
newest and most popular high-cla-

residence section, also Scrlpps-Boot- h

chummy roadster with five
wire wheels, to trade on good smooth
cheap unimproved eastern Colorado land.
When building Is resumed these lots will
be in demand at considerable Increase
over my prices. Streets paved, cement
walks, all modern Improvements In, lots
ready lo build on. Will also maks

cash payment. My prices are
not Inflated for trading purposes and
land must be priced at actual cash
value. Describe land fully. Address.
Box 2867, Omaha Bee.

West.Stores,
WKiiAV. corn, beans and alfalfa lands.

2C20 U. 601'H ST. Brand new 4Tnom
bun pa low, -3 acre. Easy terms, cement
wal''s to ca.
PAYNE SLATER CO., DouHiis 1018

STORES FOR RENT 112.60 to $40, easy terms; plenty of mo
hot winds ars unknown. Write for

list. Farmers' Land 4;o. Byers. Colo125 per mo,, good room 2d f.oor, 211 8.
Itth St
1 S6I per mo., room 47x10 ft, partial

- haa.ment: rood Uaht and s'.cam heat.
IMPROVED quarters, half sections orN..W 7 rooms, uak-f-- n ab large

lot, fine lo't',n; price $3,2.'0; terms
6137 N. 24th St. Norrls -- Norris. Dd
4270.

larger. Llnooln Co., Colo., bargains; sasy
terms; good cro'-s- . Write John L
Maurer. Arriba. Colo.

FOtl paT.T Seven-roo- modern hoi-s- In
Bemls Park district. 2420 Hawthorne
Ave. Price now $3,959.

tt per mo., room 24x40, with service
room In rear. V - '

f 104 (Mr mo.. 2551 Farnam St. steam
heat . - 'tut per mo., lit S. ISth St. 20x60

LtiV wlili u:l i:.ii.i'ovi'HH-i.;- o.i i:.v. d

street; pood district; Vii to $li"; ti
diwi; 15 pr m '!!!. Do-i"- ?f'74.

MONEY making farms; write
Ceorge R. .Hankir.s, Lafayette hotel.
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